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Klass C
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Jessica Janshy
Joel Bjorkebro
Michael Johansson
Mikael Hedberg
Bengt-Ake Malmberg
Kristina Pettersson
Erik Borjesson
Annica Carlstrand
Mikael Petersson
Christer Hansson
Gill Bengtsson

Klass B
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Ebbe Ohlsson
Maria Moller

Hakan Erlandsson
Mikael Dahl
Christopher lhrmark
Kari Kuneinen

Mats Eisenschmidt
Madelaine Sdéderlind
Mart Kasper

Karin Hansson
Bertil Andersson
Mats Andersson
Kristian Norling
Thomas Arvidsson

Klass A (Oppen)
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Patrik Jonsson
Mikael Reszke
Amir El Quachani
Milan Bilén
Marielle Svensson
Mats Janshby
Gunnar Lindgvist
Jens Bergstrom

Resultatlista

IT, Warberg, Warbergsmasterskapet + 3-manna

Intl. tavling den 11 augusti 2024
Spelplats: MGK Warberg, EB

Klubb

Gullbergsbro BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
MGK Warberg
Gullbergsbro BGK
MGK Warberg
MGK Warberg
Tuve Tigers BGK
Bords MGK

MGK Warberg
Hardton IK
Gullbergsbro BGK

MGK Warberg
Gullbergsbro BGK
Askims BGK
MGK Warberg
Boras MGK
Trollhattans BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Uddevalla BGK
Staffanstorps BGK
Hardton IK

Boras MGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Uddevalla BGK
Hardton IK

BGK J6nkdping
MGK Warberg
Uppsala BGK
MGK Warberg
BGK J6nkdping
Gullbergsbro BGK
Uddevalla BGK
Askims BGK

S1

25
30
34
34
31
35
34
34
35
34
34

28
24
22
28
30
28
25
28
26
27
27
26
31
32

24
21
20
24
24
24
27
27

S2

30
31
27
27
31
26
33
35
38
37
40

22
27
27
24
31
23
25
30
30
27
27
34
28
34

19
22
25
23
23
25
23
21

S3

29
25
27
23
31
35
41
31
33
36
39

23
26
28
31
28
22
29
26
33
32
29
30
30
28

22
21
21
23
23
27
23
25

S4

25
26
27
31
29
30
25
37
32
35
33

26
25
28
26
22
28
33
33
29
30
33
31
33
32

23
27
25
26
22
23
24
23

S5

27
27
28
30
29
25
34
32
37
34
30

28
27
25
24
22
32
23
26
25
30
30
27
28
37

22
20
22
20
26
21
24
25

136
139
143
145
151
151
167
169
175
176
176

127
129
130
133
133
133
135
143
143
146
146
148
150
163

110
111
113
116
118
120
121
121

Sida

1

Snitt

27,2
27,8
28,6
29,0
30,2
30,2
33,4
33,8
35,0
35,2
35,2

25,4
25,8
26,0
26,6
26,6
26,6
27,0
28,6
28,6
29,2
29,2
29,6
30,0
32,6

22,0
22,2
22,6
23,2
23,6
24,0
24,2
24,2

av



Plac

Namn

Klass A (6ppen)
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

Henrik Arvidsson
Susann Johansen
Magnus Sorstrom
Jonny Janshby
Anneli Niord
Staffan Lundblad
Anders Pettersson
Lorentz Neverland
Thomas Aronsson

Ungdomsklass

1

Stina Lindqvist

Klubb

Gullbergsbro BGK
MGK Warberg
MGK Warberg
Gullbergsbro BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
MGK Warberg
Haga BGK

Tuve Tigers BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK

Uddevalla BGK

S1

26
24
29
23
26
26
27
32
29

27

S2

23
26
23
31
24
23
29
24
27

25

S3

25
24
26
26
26
29
25
30
31

35

S4

26
25
25
21
23
25
28
25
25

30

S5

23
26
23
25
28
25
23
26
26

24

123
125
126
126
127
128
132
137
138

141

Sida

2

Snitt

24,6
25,0
25,2
25,2
254
25,6
26,4
27,4
27,6

28,2

av



